
P01.10

  Oferta

SUMINISTRO DE MATERIAL DE COMUNICACIONES DEL AEROPUERTO J.T. 
BARCELONA-EL PRAT

        180.000,00

presentadas en fase actual 

Título:   

 : :

BCN-442/2023

Num.

Empresa NIFNum
Importe Neto 

(Eur)
Baja de

licitación (%)  Plazo  

1 /

1

2

B058073396

B030665400

SUEPRAT

TEDITRONIC SL

        180.000,00

        180.000,00

  0,00

  0,00

3

 Años

 Años

07/03/2024

Importe Licitado: 

  15,00

  19,50

Oferta en 
porcentaje (%)    

Nº de expediente: BCN-442/2023

Fecha Límite: 

Plazo Ejecución:  

(Fase 1)2

3

3

 Años

Ofertas 

Puntuación
Técnica

  -   

  -   

1


